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COMMUNIQUE-44

Women Elite Sprint Qualification 200mFTT
Best 4 riders go to 1/2 Finals.
Sta BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender

1222 100 155 727 26 MATSUMOTO Shino JPN Nippon Sport Science Univ. B |W

2/217| 100 101 089 96 TAE Nam Kim KOR Korea National Sport univ. w

3220/ 100 112 006 52 NISHIJIMA Kanoko JPN NIFS Kanoya w

4213/ 100 107 976 96 LI Yin Yin HKG Hong Kong Cycling Team w

5215 100 106 557 35 MA Wing Yu HKG Hong kong Sports Insititute Tee W

6216 100 182 376 00 LEE Hoi Yan Jessic HKG Hong kong Sports Insititute Tee W

7 212 100 048 757 47 |LEE Wai Sze HKG Hong Kong Cycling Team w
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COMMUNIQUE-45

Men Elite 1km Time Trial Final-Start List

Start OrcBIB
1 1H 96

1B 126
2H 99
2B 150
3H 124
3B 151
4H 125
4B 52
9 b6H 144
10 5B 154
11 6H 139
12 6B 141
13 7H 100
14 7B 71

15 8H 98
16 8B 146
17 9H 128
18 10H 66
19 11H 75
20 12H 84
21 13H 64
22 14H 114
23 15H 14
24 16H 62
25 17H 61

o N o o b~ WON

ucCl ID
100 214 860 86
100 211 582 09
100 838 446 59
100 838 449 62
100 209 117 66
100 211 828 61
100 838 258 65
100 632 246 81
100 213 206 81
100 641 898 33
100 211 245 60
100 211 580 07
100 216 260 31
100 833 390 47
100 641 902 37
100 209 161 13
100 210 066 45
100 490 908 72
100 106 389 61
100 074 988 88
100 098 903 44
100 162 982 06
100 078 322 27
100 069 004 21
100 508 874 93

Last Name
NAKANO
SASAK
MIURA
HASEGAWA
SAKANO
OGAWA
OO0ZEK
MASUDA
KUBO
HORIE
TACHIBANA
ARAKAWA
FUKUMOTO
SUNG
SHIMA
MATSUMOTO
KISHIDA
HYUN

HORI
ICHIMARU
Ji
KUMAZONO
HASHIMOTO
BUCHLI
BOS

First Name
Yuta
Kouta
Daiki
Akio
Ryutaro
Jumpei
Kazuki
Ryoma
Koji
Shogo
Shoya
Tatsuro
Keita
Min Park
Shono
Kyota
Takeshi
Oh, Park
Koki
Shogo
Hun, Kim
Satoshi
Eiya
Matthijs
Theo

Country Team

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KOR
JPN
JPN
JPN
KOR
JPN
JPN
KOR
JPN
JPN
NED
NED

DOSHISHA Univ.-A

Meisei univ.-B

DOSHISHA Univ.-B

RIKKYO UNIV-A

Meisei univ.-B

RIKKYO UNIV-A

Meisei univ.-B

Shinshu Univ

Nippon Sport Science Univ. B
Shinshu Univ

Nihon univ.-B

Nippon Sport Science Univ. A
Kansai Univ.

Korea National Sport univ.
DOSHISHA Univ.-A

Nippon Sport Science Univ. B
NIFS Kanoya

Ulsan city cycling team

Ciel Blue Kanoya Team
TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
Ulsan city cycling team

Meiji univ.-A

TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
Beat Cycling Club

Beat Cycling Club

Gender
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COMMUNIQUE-46
Women Elite 500m Time Trial Final-Start List
StariBIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 218 100 052 994 16 WACHI Emi JPN Super K Athlete Lab. w
2 220 | 100 112 006 52 NISHIJIMA Kanoko JPN NIFS Kanoya w
3 222 | 100 155 727 26 MATSUMOTO Shino JPN Nippon Sport Science Univ. B W
4 217 100 101 089 96 TAE Nam Kim KOR Korea National Sport univ. W
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COMMUNIQUE-47

Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 1 - RESULT

st (1044 1] 1| 1

2nd [ 13| 1| 23| 47|13 SERA L

3rd [ 38| 29| 41| 41|17 12'24"

4th | 4 | 4 147123120
£ No Name  UCID |, 214 128 132 g g BEE Lap | Pnt T::]?l Fin |Rank
1 | 1 |LEUNG CHUN WING |100077 71401 1 315|510 23 | 23 | 1 1
2 |13 |CHIKATANIRyo  |10009021384f 13 | 3 6 9 9 | 2 |2
3 |10 |ARAI Yuta 10000087668 10 | 5 5 | 5 | 6 3
4 | 44 INEMOTO Kazuma |10021041102| 44 5 5|5 [19 | 4
5 | 17 INAGATA Riku 100112027 73| 17 4 4 | 4|35
6 |47 |ABIKO Muneyoshi |10021161542( 47 113 4 | 4 |15 | 6
7 |41 [MATSUMOTO Kento |10009531949| 41 212 4 | 4 1161 7
8 | 23 |WATANABE Shota |10010933904 23 311 4 | 4 |17 | 8
9 |20 |OKUMURA Tomu |100 16012761 20 2 2 121419
10 | 38 |WATANABE Keita |10015796230| 38 | 2 2 02 17 [10
11 | 4 |LEUNGKA YU 10007771704| 4 | 1 | 1 2 [ 2 (10 | 11
12 | 29 |MIYAMOTO Takashi|100 208 147 66| 29 2 2 |2 11312
13 | 56 |NAGAOKA Yoshikatsu 100208 11332 | 56 5 |13
14 | 35 |IKENISHI Takumi |10 14628489 | 35 8 | 14
15 | 7 |LEE Hong Jun 10082894564 7 9 15
16 | 50 |KITTA Kazuki 10083825966 | 50 1 |16
17 | 26 \HIRUTA Tatsuya  |10021600264| 26 12 | 17
18 | 53 |TERAO Shun 100 641899 34| 53 14 | 18
19 | 32 |KOKETSU Sotaro  |10021528526| 32 18 | 19
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COMMUNIQUE-48

Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 2 - RESULT

1st| 42|14 2 | 2|39

2nd |21 36| 14| 14 | 51 BE3A L

3rd| 24 |176| 8 | 24| 24 12'30"

4th |176| 2 | 27 | 18| 42
£ No Name wio |, 214 128 132 g g BE? Lap | Pnt TF‘,’:]?' Fin |Rank
1 | 14 |HASHIMOTO Eiya |10007832227| 14 5133 1 111131 8 1
2 | 2 |CHEUNG KING LOK | 100062781 06| 2 1151 5 1 1131115 | 2
3 | 45 |KUSABA Keigo 100095318 48| 45 1 20 | 14 | 3
4 | 39 |SUZUKI Kota 100211778 11| 39 10 10 | 10 | 1 4
5 | 24 |SUZUKIRyo 10016150379 24 | 2 2| 4 8 8 3 5
6 | 42 |TOKUDA Takumi |10009532757] 42 | 5 2 7 7 4 6
7 | 51 |KANEKO Masataka | 100838 260 67| 51 6 6 | 6 | 2 |7
8 | 176 |IMAGOSAKI Daiki |10009531040] 176 | 1 | 2 3 13|58
9 | 21 |TAKAHASHI Yuto |10009532959| 21 | 3 303,919
10 | 36 |TAGAWA Kakeru | 10011164882 36 3 3 13 /17 |10
11| 8 |CHOI JIUNG 100833 38845| 8 2 2 |2 |13 | 11
12 | 18 |SATO Daiki 10014524520 18 1 1 1 7 |12
13 | 27 |YABE Hayato 100216 000 62| 27 1 1 1111 |13
14 | 57 |SHINTANI Yoshifumi| 100207 77178 57 6 | 14
15 | 15 |KINOSHITA Touya |10020948243| 15 10 | 15
16 | 54 |FUJIWARA Soichiro| 10020812342 54 12 | 16
17 | 11 |NAKANISHI Ryuho | 100209555 19] 11 -1 20 | 16 | 17

48 |YAMASHITA Shohei | 100 101 76290| 48 DNF| -1 20| -

4th intermediate sprint:

During the race;

#21 TAKAHASHI Yuto (Chuo Univ.) is relegated for not holding his/her line during the final sprint.
#15E BY (PRKRP) #BIELTSH. BHRH: 74 - ATYVMIBLWTEEDIA
VERELAL.

#38 CHOI JIUNG (Korea National Sport univ.) is warned for riding on the blue band during the sprint.
# (BERFAP) CBE2525. BA: XTYUMIBWLWTIL—NY FLEEETTS.
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COMMUNIQUE-49
Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 3 - RESULT

1st |25 9 | 6 |46| 3
2nd (28] 25|12|37|49 SELAL L
3rd | 37|49 16| 19|43 1219"
4th | 934/19]49| 9
£ No Nme uclD | 214 128 132 g (5; BZE Lap | Pnt Ts:' Fin |Rank
1] 3 |KOSIUWAI 10004873121 | 3 10 10 | 10 | 1 1
2 | 49 |UEMASU Kazuyuki [10021624112 | 49 2 1 9 |9 2
3 | 9 |WATANABE Shotaro|10009087365 9 | 1| 5 2 8 18 |4 |3
4 | 25 [KONDO Shoma 10011202975 | 25 | 5 | 3 8 8 | 11| 4
5| 6 | WYLLIE Aaron 10015652649 | 6 5 5|15 |5 |5
6 | 37 |UMEMOTO Taiki |10021351805 | 37 | 2 3 5|15 10| 6
7 | 46 |TSUNODA Akira  |10021040896 | 46 5 51|15 |14 |7
8 | 43 |TAKEYAMA Kosuke 10014525631 | 43 4 4|4 13 |8
9 | 12 |HARADA Hiroaki  |10009252871 | 12 3 3 3 9 | 9
10 | 19 |KAWASHIMA Yusuke |10020925813 | 19 112 3 13 (1210
11 | 16 |NARISADA Rinpei |10015795321 | 16 2 2 12 |8 |1
12 | 52 |MASUDA Ryoma  |10063224681 | 52 13 | 12
13 | 28 |OKANO Ryuki 10021608954 [ 28 | 3 A3 |77 |13
14 | 40 |HIRABAYASHI Fuki|10035531787 | 40 -1 20 6 | 14
34 |SHIMIZU Taiki 10011059394 | 34 1 DNF 1 1
22 |KANEDA Yusaku [10011135883 | 22 DNF
31 |ONO Kazuki 10020809312 | 31 DNF
55 | TODA Hiroki 10020806076 | 55 DNF
58 |[NAKANOME Ryo |10021064138 | 58 DNF

#12 HARADA Hiroaki (TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling) is relegated for not holding his/her line during the final
. . . sprint.
4th intermediate sprint: 412 {46 (F—LTUFR bY) EBHRET S Bl T7AFL - RTU RIS
BLWTHEDS A VERFELAL.
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COMMUNIQUE-50

Men Elite OMNIUM I (SCRATCH) - A FINAL START LIST

StaiBIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 1 100077 714 01 LEUNG Chun Wing HKG Hong Kong Cycling Team M
2 13 100090 213 84 CHIKATANI Ryo JPN  TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling M
3 10 100090 876 68 ARAI Yuta JPN Fukui P M
4 44 10021041102 NEMOTO Kazuma JPN Nihon univ.-A M
5 17 100112 027 73 NAGATA Riku JPN  Asahi Univ. B M
6 47 10021161542 ABIKO Muneyoshi JPN Nippon Sport Science Univ. A M
7 41 100095 31949 MATSUMOTO Kento JPN NIFS Kanoya M
8 14 100078 322 27 HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN  TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling M
9 2 100062 78106 CHEUNG King Lok HKG Hong Kong Cycling Team M
10 45 100095 318 48 KUSABA Keigo JPN Nihon univ.-B M
11 39 10021177811 SUZUKI Kota JPN Meisei univ.-A M
12 24 100 16150379 SUZUKI Ryo JPN HOSEI Univ.A M
13 42 100095 327 57 TOKUDA Takumi JPN NIFS Kanoya M
14 51 100 838 260 67 KANEKO Masataka JPN RIKKYO UNIV-A M
15 3 100048 73121 KO Siu Wai HKG Hong kong Sports Insititute Team M
16 49 100216 24112 UEMASU Kazuyuki JPN Osaka Sangyo Univ. M
17 9 100090 873 65 WATANABE Shotaro JPN  AISAN RACING TEAM M
18 25 10011202975 KONDO Shoma JPN HOSEI Univ.B M
19 6 100 056 526 49 AARON Wyllie NZL New Zealand M
20 37 10021351805 UMEMOTO Taiki JPN Meiji univ.-B M
21 46 100210408 96 TSUNODA Akira JPN Nihon univ.-B M
Men Elite OMNIUM I (SCRATCH) - B FINAL START LIST

StaBIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 23 100 109 339 04 WATANABE Shota JPN HOSEI Univ.A M
2 20 100160 127 61 OKUMURA Tomu JPN  Chuo Univ. M
3 38 100157 962 30 WATANABE Keita JPN Meiji univ.-B M
4 4 100077 717 04 LEUNG Ka Yu HKG Hong kong Sports Insititute Team M
5 29 100208 147 66 MIYAMOTO Takashi JPN Keio univ.-A M
6 56 100208 113 32 NAGAOKA Yoshikatsu JPN  TOKYO Univ.A M
7 176 100 095 31040 MAGOSAKI Daiki JPN  Waseda Univ. M
8 21 100095 329 59 TAKAHASHI Yuto JPN  Chuo Univ. M
9 36 100111648 82 TAGAWA Kakeru JPN Meiji univ.-A M
10 8 10083338845 Jl Woong Choi KOR  Korea National Sport univ. M
11 18 100 14524520 SATO Daiki JPN  Chukyo Univ. M
12 27 100216 000 62 YABE Hayato JPN HOSEI Univ.C M
13 43 100 145256 31 TAKEYAMA Kosuke JPN Nihon univ.-A M
14 12 100092 528 71 HARADA Hiroaki JPN  TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling M
15 19 100209 258 13 KAWASHIMA Yusuke JPN  Chukyo Univ. M
16 16 100 157 953 21 NARISADA Rinpei JPN  Asahi Univ. B M
17 52 100632246 81 MASUDA Ryoma JPN  Shinshu Univ M
18 28 100216 089 54 OKANO Ryuki JPN__ Juntendo univ. M
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e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
00 B & — kL —X OREER

Auto Race



JICF International Track Cup

5™ Edition 2017-July

% 5 [ JICF EfRFSvohyT BEERERAS

Women Elite Sprint Qualification 200mFTT - RESULT
Best 4 riders go to 1/2 Finals.

COMMUNIQUE-51

Rank # No. UCI ID Name Name of Univ. Country Time remarks km/h
1 7 |212| 100 048 757 47 |LEE WAI SZE Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG 10.571 Asian record| 68.11
2 6 |216| 100 182 376 00 |LEE HOI YAN JESSIC Hong kong Sports Insititute Team | HKG 11.275 63.86
3 5 1215|100 106 557 35 [MA WING YU Hong kong Sports Insititute Team | HKG 11.306 63.68
4 4 1213|100 107 976 96 |LI YIN YIN Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG 11.585 62.15
5 1 1222|100 155 727 26 |[MATSUMOTO Shino Nippon Sport Science Univ. B JPN 11.944 60.28
6 3 1220|100 112 006 52 |[NISHIJIMA Kanoko NIFS Kanoya JPN 12.121 59.40
- 2 1217|100 101 089 96 |KIM Tae Nam Korea National Sport univ. KOR DNS
Women Elite Sprint 1/2 FINAL - START LIST
Event| # | No. UCI ID Name Name of Univ. Country Time Rank
1 1 1212|100 048 757 47 |LEE WAI SZE Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG
2 1213|100 107 976 96 |LI YIN YIN Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG
p 1 1216|100 182 376 00 |LEE HOI YAN JESSIC [Hong kong Sports Insititute Team | HKG
2 (215|100 106 557 35 |MA WING YU Hong kong Sports Insititute Team | HKG
ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION F##: HAZA BErEREOER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A
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Men Elite OMNIUM I (SCRATCH) - B FINAL RESULT

COMMUNIQUE-52

RC BN Name UCI ID Team Country R1-points
1 21 TAKAHASHI Yuto 100 095 329 59 Chuo Univ. JPN 40
2 38 WATANABE Keita 100 157 962 30 Meiji univ.-B JPN 38
3 43 TAKEYAMA Kosuke 100 145 256 31 Nihon univ.-A JPN 36
4 36 TAGAWA Kakeru 100 111 648 82 Meiji univ.-A JPN 34
5 176 MAGOSAKI Daiki 100 095 31040 Waseda Univ. JPN 32
6 4 LEUNG KA YU 100 077 717 04 Hong kong Sports Insititute Team HKG 30
7 56 NAGAOKA Yoshikatsu 100 208 113 32 TOKYO Univ.A JPN 28
8 19 KAWASHIMA Yusuke 100 209 258 13 Chukyo Univ. JPN 26
9 27 YABE Hayato 100 216 000 62 HOSEI Univ.C JPN 24
10 20 OKUMURA Tomu 100 160 127 61 Chuo Univ. JPN 22
11 23 WATANABE Shota 100 109 339 04 HOSEI Univ.A JPN 20
12 29 MIYAMOTO Takashi 100 208 147 66 Keio univ.-A JPN 18
13 8 CHOI JIUNG 100 833 388 45 Korea National Sport univ. KOR 16
14 12 HARADA Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 14
15 18 SATO Daiki 100 145 245 20 Chukyo Univ. JPN 12
16 52 MASUDA Ryoma 100 632 246 81 Shinshu Univ JPN 10
17 16 NARISADA Rinpei 100 157 953 21 Asahi Univ. B JPN 8
18 28 OKANO Ryuki 100 216 089 54 Juntendo univ. JPN 6

Men Elite OMNIUM I (TEMPO RACE) - B FINAL START LIST

GC N NAME UCI ID TEAM Country Points Total IRM
1 21 TAKAHASHI Yuto 100 095 329 59 Chuo Univ. JPN 40
2 38 WATANABE Keita 100 157 962 30 Meiji univ.-B JPN 38
3 43 TAKEYAMA Kosuke 100 145 256 31 Nihon univ.-A JPN 36
4 36 TAGAWA Kakeru 100 111 648 82 Meiji univ.-A JPN 34
5 176 MAGOSAKI Daiki 100 095 31040 Waseda Univ. JPN 32
6 4 LEUNG KA YU 100 077 717 04 Hong kong Sports Insititute Tean HKG 30
7 56 NAGAOKA Yoshikatsu 100 208 113 32 TOKYO Univ.A JPN 28
8 19 KAWASHIMA Yusuke 100 209 258 13 Chukyo Univ. JPN 26
9 27 YABE Hayato 100 216 000 62 HOSEI Univ.C JPN 24
10 20 OKUMURA Tomu 100 160 127 61 Chuo Univ. JPN 22
11 23 WATANABE Shota 100 109 339 04 HOSEI Univ.A JPN 20
12 29 MIYAMOTO Takashi 100 208 147 66 Keio univ.-A JPN 18
13 8 CHOI JIUNG 100 833 388 45 Korea National Sport univ. KOR 16
14 12 HARADA Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 14
15 18 SATO Daiki 100 145 245 20 Chukyo Univ. JPN 12
16 52 MASUDA Ryoma 100 632 246 81 Shinshu Univ JPN 10
17 16 NARISADA Rinpei 100 157 953 21 Asahi Univ. B JPN 8
18 28 OKANO Ryuki 100 216 089 54 Juntendo univ. JPN 6

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION F#: HAZF4 BicEmiER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A
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COMMUNIQUE-53

RC BN Name UcCl ID Team Country R1-points IRM
1 3 KO SIU WAI 100 048 731 21 Hong kong Sports Insititute Team HKG 40
2 17 NAGATA Riku 100 112 027 73 Asahi Univ. B JPN 38
3 9 WATANABE Shotaro 100 090 873 65 AISAN RACING TEAM JPN 36
4 1 LEUNG CHUN WING 100 077 714 01 Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG 34
5 47 ABIKO Muneyoshi 100 211 615 42 Nippon Sport Science Univ. A JPN 32
6 14 HASHIMOTO Eiya 100 078 322 27 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 30
7 41 MATSUMOTO Kento 100 095 31949 NIFS Kanoya JPN 28
8 42 TOKUDA Takumi 100 095 327 57 NIFS Kanoya JPN 26
9 6 Aaron WYLLIE 100 056 526 49 New Zealand NzZL 24
10 45 KUSABA Keigo 100 095 318 48 Nihon univ.-B JPN 22
11 13 CHIKATANI Ryo 100 090 213 84 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 20
12 46 TSUNODA Akira 100 210 408 96 Nihon univ.-B JPN 18
13 10 ARAI Yuta 100 090 876 68 Fukui P JPN 16
14 2 CHEUNG KING LOK 100 062 781 06 Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG 14
15 37 UMEMOTO Taiki 100 213 518 05 Meiji univ.-B JPN 12
16 25 KONDO Shoma 100 112 029 75 HOSEI Univ.B JPN 10
17 49 UEMASU Kazuyuki 100 216 241 12 Osaka Sangyo Univ. JPN 8
18 24 SUZUKI Ryo 100 161 503 79 HOSEI Univ.A JPN 6
19 44 NEMOTO Kazuma 100 210 411 02 Nihon univ.-A JPN 4
20 51 KANEKO Masataka 100 838 260 67 RIKKYO UNIV-A JPN 2
21 39 SUZUKI Kota 100 211 778 11 Meisei univ.-A JPN 1

Men Elite OMNIUM I (TEMPO RACE) - A FINAL START LIST

GC N NAME UcCl ID TEAM Country Points Total IRM
1 3 KO SIU WAI 100 048 731 21 Hong kong Sports Insititute Team HKG 40
2 17 NAGATA Riku 100 112 027 73 Asahi Univ. B JPN 38
3 9 WATANABE Shotaro 100 090 873 65 AISAN RACING TEAM JPN 36
4 1 LEUNG CHUN WING 100 077 714 01 Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG 34
5 47 ABIKO Muneyoshi 100 211 615 42 Nippon Sport Science Univ. A JPN 32
6 14 HASHIMOTO Eiya 100 078 322 27 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 30
7 41 MATSUMOTO Kento 100 095 31949 NIFS Kanoya JPN 28
8 42 TOKUDA Takumi 100 095 327 57 NIFS Kanoya JPN 26
9 6 Aaron WYLLIE 100 056 526 49 New Zealand NzZL 24
10 45 KUSABA Keigo 100 095 318 48 Nihon univ.-B JPN 22
11 13 CHIKATANI Ryo 100 090 213 84 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 20
12 46 TSUNODA Akira 100 210 408 96 Nihon univ.-B JPN 18
13 10 ARAI Yuta 100 090 876 68 Fukui P JPN 16
14 2 CHEUNG KING LOK 100 062 781 06 Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG 14
15 37 UMEMOTO Taiki 100 213 518 05 Meiji univ.-B JPN 12
16 25 KONDO Shoma 100 112 029 75 HOSEI Univ.B JPN 10
17 49 UEMASU Kazuyuki 100 216 241 12 Osaka Sangyo Univ. JPN 8
18 24 SUZUKI Ryo 100 161 503 79 HOSEI Univ.A JPN 6
19 44 NEMOTO Kazuma 100 210 411 02 Nihon univ.-A JPN 4

20 51 KANEKO Masataka 100 838 260 67 RIKKYO UNIV-A JPN 2

21 39 SUZUKI Kota 100 211 778 11 Meisei univ.-A JPN 1

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION F#: HAZF4 BicEmiER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A
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Men Elite 1km Time Trial Final - RESULT

COMMUNIQUE-54

Rank # |BIB Name UCI code Nat Name of Univ. Country | Time Km/h
1 16H | 62 |BUCHLI Matthijs 100 069 004 21 | NED |Beat Cycling Club NED 1'00.581 59.42
2 17H| 61 |BOS Theo 100 508 874 93 | NED |Beat Cycling Club NED 1'00.849 59.16
3 13H| 64 |KIM JI HUN 100 098 903 44 | KOR |Ulsan city cycling team KOR | 1'03.346 56.83
4  14H | 114 |KUMAZONO Satoshi 100 162 982 06 | JPN |Meiji univ.-A JPN 1'03.448 56.74
5 12H| 84 |ICHIMARU Shogo 100 074 988 88 | JPN [TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling| JPN 1'04.042 56.21
6 11H| 75 |HORI Koki 100 106 389 61 | JPN |Ciel Blue Kanoya Team JPN 1'04.146 56.12
7 10H| 66 [ PARKHYUN OH 100 490 908 72 | KOR |Ulsan city cycling team KOR 1'04.623 55.71
8 3H | 127 |ABE Masahiro 100 095 320 50 | JPN |NIFS Kanoya JPN 1'05.349 55.09
9 7B | 71 |PARK Sung Min 100 833 390 47 | KOR|Korea National Sport univ. KOR | 1'05.896 54.63
10 5B | 154 |HORIE Shogo 100 641 898 33 | JPN |Shinshu Univ JPN 1'06.556 54.09
11 6B [ 141 |ARAKAWA Tatsuro 100 211 580 07 | JPN |Nippon Sport Science Univ. A| JPN 1'06.990 53.74
12 8B | 146 IMATSUMOTO Kyota 100 209 161 13 | JPN |Nippon Sport Science Univ.B| JPN 1'07.326 53.47
13 6H | 139 |TACHIBANA Shoya 100 211 245 60 | JPN [Nihon univ.-B JPN 1'07.790 53.11
14 8H | 98 |SHIMA Shono 100 641 902 37 | JPN |[DOSHISHA Univ.-A JPN 1'07.824 53.08
15 5H | 144 |KUBO Koji 100 213 206 81 | JPN |Nippon Sport Science Univ.B| JPN 1'08.311 52.70
16 15H | 14 |HASHIMOTO Eiya 100 078 322 27 | JPN [TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling| JPN 1'08.626 52.46
17  4H | 125 |OOZEKI Kazuki 100 838 258 65 | JPN [Meisei univ.-B JPN 1'09.431 51.85
18 3B | 151 |OGAWA Jumpei 100 211 828 61 | JPN |RIKKYO UNIV-A JPN 1'09.455 51.83
19 | 4B | 52 |MASUDA Ryoma 100 632 246 81 | JPN |Shinshu Univ JPN 1'09.639 51.70
20 | 7H | 100 |[FUKUMOTO Keita 100 216 260 31 | JPN |Kansai Univ. JPN 1'09.781 51.59
21 1B [ 126 |SASAKI Kouta 100 211 582 09 | JPN [Meisei univ.-B JPN 1'10.555 51.02
22 | 2B | 150 HASEGAWA Akio 100 838 449 62 | JPN |RIKKYO UNIV-A JPN 1'11.638 50.25
23 | 1H | 96 |NAKANO Yuta 100 214 860 86 | JPN |[DOSHISHA Univ.-A JPN 1'14.679 48.21
24 | 2H | 99 |MIURA Daiki 100 838 446 59 | JPN |[DOSHISHA Univ.-B JPN 1'15.775 47.51
- 9H | 128 |KISHIDA Takeshi 100 210 066 45 | JPN |NIFS Kanoya JPN DSQ

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION F#: HAZF4 BicEmiER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A
00 R A— L —XOBEBER
Auto Race



JICF International Track Cup

5™ Edition 2017-July
% 5 [\ JICF EErSvIhy T BEEBREKRE

COMMUNIQUE-55

Women Elite 500m Time Trial Final - RESULT

Rank # | BIB Name UClid Nat Team Cat| Time Km/h

1 2H| 222 MATSUMOTO Shino 100 155 727 26 | JPN |Nippon Sport Science UniviWE | 37.466 48.04

2 1B| 220 |NISHIJIMA Kanoko 100 112 006 52 | JPN |NIFS Kanoya WE | 38.678 46.54

3 1H| 218 |WACHI Emi 100 052 994 16 | JPN |Super K Athlete Lab. WE | 39.127 46.00

- 2B| 217 |Kim Tae Nam 100 101 089 96 | KOR |Korea National Sport univ. |WE DNS

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION F##: HAZA BErEREOER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A
00 BRRA— L —2ORBER
Auto Race
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COMMUNIQUE-56

Men Elite OMNIUM II (TEMPO RACE) - B FINAL RESULT REVISED

RC BN Name UCI ID Team Country Point R2-Points IRM
1 38 WATANABE Keita 100 157 962 30 Meiji univ.-B JPN 25 40
2 4 LEUNG KA YU 100 077 717 04 Hong kong Sports Insititute Team HKG 24 38
3 12 HARADA Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 23 36
4 29 MIYAMOTO Takashi 100 208 147 66 Keio univ.-A JPN 3 34
5 43 TAKEYAMA Kosuke 100 145 256 31 Nihon univ.-A JPN 1 32
6 176  MAGOSAKI Daiki 100 095 310 40 Waseda Univ. JPN 1 30
7 8 CHOIJIUNG 100 833 388 45 Korea National Sport univ. KOR 1 28
8 21 TAKAHASHI Yuto 100 095 329 59 Chuo Univ. JPN 1 26
9 27  YABE Hayato 100 216 000 62 HOSEI Univ.C JPN 1 24
10 23 WATANABE Shota 100 109 339 04 HOSEI Univ.A JPN 0 22
11 20 OKUMURA Tomu 100 160 127 61 Chuo Univ. JPN 0 20
12 56 NAGAOKA Yoshikatsu 100 208 113 32 TOKYO Univ.A JPN 0 18
13 18 SATO Daiki 100 145 245 20 Chukyo Univ. JPN 0 16
14 19 KAWASHIMA Yusuke 100 209 258 13 Chukyo Univ. JPN 0 14
15 16  NARISADA Rinpei 100 157 953 21 Asahi Univ. B JPN 0 12
16 36 TAGAWA Kakeru 100 111 648 82 Meiji univ.-A JPN 0 10
17 28 OKANO Ryuki 100 216 089 54 Juntendo univ. JPN 0 8
18 52 MASUDA Ryoma 100 632 246 81 Shinshu Univ JPN 0 6

Men Elite OMNIUM III (ELIMINATION) - B FINAL START LIST

BN Name UcCl ID Team Country Points Total IRM
38 WATANABE Keita 100 157 962 30 Meiji univ.-B JPN 78

43 TAKEYAMA Kosuke 100 145 256 31 Nihon univ.-A JPN 68

4 LEUNGKAYU 100 077 717 04 Hong kong Sports Insititute Team HKG 68

21  TAKAHASHI Yuto 100 095 329 59 Chuo Univ. JPN 66
176 MAGOSAKI Daiki 100 095 310 40 Waseda Univ. JPN 62

29  MIYAMOTO Takashi 100 208 147 66 Keio univ.-A JPN 52

12 HARADA Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 50

27  YABE Hayato 100 216 000 62 HOSEI Univ.C JPN 48

56 NAGAOKA Yoshikatsu 100 208 113 32 TOKYO Univ.A JPN 46

36 TAGAWA Kakeru 100 111 648 82 Meiji univ.-A JPN 44

8 CHOI JIUNG 100 833 388 45 Korea National Sport univ. KOR 44

23  WATANABE Shota 100 109 339 04 HOSEI Univ.A JPN 42

20 OKUMURA Tomu 100 160 127 61 Chuo Univ. JPN 42

19 KAWASHIMA Yusuke 100 209 258 13 Chukyo Univ. JPN 40

18 SATO Daiki 100 145 245 20 Chukyo Univ. JPN 28

16 NARISADA Rinpei 100 157 953 21 Asahi Univ. B JPN 20

52 MASUDA Ryoma 100 632 246 81 Shinshu Univ JPN 16

28 OKANO Ryuki 100 216 089 54 Juntendo univ. JPN 14

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION ZF{£: HAF4 BEEFRHEER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A
00 BB&A—NL—ZOWEMER
Auto Race
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COMMUNIQUE-57

Men Elite OMNIUM II (TEMPO RACE) - A FINAL RESULT

RC BN Name UCI ID Team Country Point R2-Points IRM
1 14  HASHIMOTO Eiya 100 078 322 27 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling  JPN 10 40
2 3 KO SIU WAI 100 048 731 21 Hong kong Sports Insititute Team  HKG 4 38
3 6  Aaron WYLLIE 100 056 526 49 New Zealand NZL 2 36
4 13  CHIKATANI Ryo 100 090 213 84 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling  JPN 2 34
5 1 LEUNG CHUN WING 100 077 714 01 Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG 2 32
6 47  ABIKO Muneyoshi 100 211 615 42 Nippon Sport Science Univ. A JPN 1 30
7 25 KONDO Shoma 100 112 029 75 HOSEI Univ.B JPN 1 28
8 2  CHEUNG KING LOK 100 062 781 06 Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG 1 26
9 49 UEMASU Kazuyuki 100 216 241 12 Osaka Sangyo Univ. JPN 1 24
10 45 KUSABA Keigo 100 095 318 48 Nihon univ.-B JPN 22
11 24  SUZUKI Ryo 100 161 503 79 HOSEI Univ.A JPN 20
12 46 TSUNODA Akira 100 210 408 96 Nihon univ.-B JPN 18
13 41  MATSUMOTO Kento 100 095 319 49 NIFS Kanoya JPN 16
14 9  WATANABE Shotaro 100 090 873 65 AISAN RACING TEAM JPN 14
15 17  NAGATA Riku 100 112 027 73 Asahi Univ. B JPN 12
16 42 TOKUDA Takumi 100 095 327 57 NIFS Kanoya JPN 10
17 37 UMEMOTO Taiki 100 213 518 05 Meiji univ.-B JPN 8
18 51 KANEKO Masataka 100 838 260 67 RIKKYO UNIV-A JPN 6
19 10 ARAI Yuta 100 090 876 68 Fukui P JPN 4
- 39 SUZUKI Kota 100 211 778 11 Meisei univ.-A JPN -40
- 44 NEMOTO Kazuma 100 210 411 02 Nihon univ.-A JPN -40

Men Elite OMNIUM III (ELIMINATION) - A FINAL START LIST

GC BN Name UCI ID Team Country Points Total IRM
1 3 KO SIU WAI 100 048 731 21 Hong kong Sports Insititute Team HKG 78
2 14 HASHIMOTO Eiya 100 078 322 27 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 70
3 1 LEUNG CHUN WING 100 077 714 01 Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG 66
4 47  ABIKO Muneyoshi 100 211 615 42 Nippon Sport Science Univ. A JPN 62
5 6 Aaron WYLLIE 100 056 526 49 New Zealand NZL 60
6 13 CHIKATANI Ryo 100 090 213 84 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 54
7 17  NAGATA Riku 100 112 027 73 Asahi Univ. B JPN 50
8 9  WATANABE Shotaro 100 090 873 65 AISAN RACING TEAM JPN 50
9 45 KUSABA Keigo 100 095 318 48 Nihon univ.-B JPN 44
10 41 MATSUMOTO Kento 100 095 319 49 NIFS Kanoya JPN 44
11 2  CHEUNG KING LOK 100 062 781 06 Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG 40
12 25 KONDO Shoma 100 112 029 75 HOSEI Univ.B JPN 38
13 46  TSUNODA Akira 100 210 408 96 Nihon univ.-B JPN 36
14 42  TOKUDA Takumi 100 095 327 57 NIFS Kanoya JPN 36
15 49 UEMASU Kazuyuki 100 216 241 12 Osaka Sangyo Univ. JPN 32
16 24  SUZUKI Ryo 100 161 503 79 HOSEI Univ.A JPN 26
17 37 UMEMOTO Taiki 100 213 518 05 Meiji univ.-B JPN 20
18 10 ARAl Yuta 100 090 876 68 Fukui P JPN 20
19 51 KANEKO Masataka 100 838 260 67 RIKKYO UNIV-A JPN 8
20 44 NEMOTO Kazuma 100 210 411 02 Nihon univ.-A JPN -36
21 39 SUZUKI Kota 100 211 778 11 Meisei univ.-A JPN -39

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION F#: HAZF4 BicEmiER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A
00 BB&A—NL—ZOWEMER
Auto Race
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Men Junior KEIRIN - START LIST
StaiBIB UCI ID

1

Last Name

302 100 838 247 54 TANAKA

2 304 100838 327 37 YAMAURA
3 305|100 838 249 56 HAGIWARA
4 308 100 838 251 58 IMIYASAKA

First Name

Yuichiro JPN
Hideaki JPN
Ryusuke JPN
Gen JPN

Country Team

% 5 [ JICF EfRFSvohyT BEERERAS

COMMUNIQUE-58

Gender
Matsumoto Technical High School-A M
Matsumoto Technical High School-A M
Matsumoto Technical High School-B M
Matsumoto Technical High School-B M

Women Elite SPRINT 1/2 FINAL- RESULT

Event| # | No. UCI ID Name Name of Univ. Time Rank
11212 100 048 757 47 |LEE WAI SZE Hong Kong Cycling Team 12"17  11"39 1
1
2 1213] 100 107 976 96 |LI YIN YIN Hong Kong Cycling Team 2
5 2 1215] 100 106 557 35 [MA WING YU Hong kong Sports Insititute Team 11"95  11"79 1
1 1216|100 182 376 00 [LEE HOI YAN JESSIC |Hong kong Sports Insititute Team 2
Women Elite SPRINT FINAL- START LIST
Event| # | No. UCI ID Name Name of Univ. Time Rank
] 11212 100 048 757 47 |LEE WAI SZE Hong Kong Cycling Team ‘
2 1215] 100 106 557 35 [MA WING YU Hong kong Sports Insititute Team
Women Elite SPRINT 3-4 FINAL- START LIST
Event| # | No. UCI ID Name Name of Univ. Time Rank
] 11213100 107 976 96 |LI YIN YIN Hong Kong Cycling Team ‘
2 1216] 100 182 376 00 [LEE HOI YAN JESSIC |Hong kong Sports Insititute Team

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION 1 : AARF4 HERERBUER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
00 B & — kL —X OREER

NEIRIN

Auto Race
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Men Elite KEIRIN 1/2 FINAL- RESULT

COMMUNIQUE-59

Rank| # | No. Name Team Country R-No. Time
1 3 | 134 INAKAJIMA Shion Nihon univ.-A JPN | 10011164175 | 10"61
2 | 1| 61 |[BOSTheo Beat Cycling Club NED | 100 508 874 93
3 | 5 | 77 |TERASAKI Kohei Fukui P JPN | 100 105922 79
4 | 2 | 115 |ARAKAWA Hitoshi Meiji univ.-A JPN | 100 108 951 04
5 | 6 | 173 |ANBAI Taisei Waseda Univ. JPN 100 112 020 66
6 | 4 | 127 |ABE Masahiro NIFS Kanoya JPN | 100 095 320 50

Rank| # | No. Name Team Country R-No. Time
1 2 | 72 |OH Eun Seop Korea National Sport univ. KOR | 100828998 20 | 10"43
2 | 3| 14 |HASHIMOTO Eiya TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN | 100 078 322 27
3 | 4 | 129 |MANABE Tomohiro NIFS Kanoya JPN | 100 157 876 41
4 1| 60 |[LAW TSZ CHUN Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG | 100 111 559 90
5 | 6 | 138 |SAKATA Kouki Nihon univ.-B JPN | 100213 212 87
6 | 5| 71 |PARK Sung Min Korea National Sport univ. KOR | 100 833 390 47

Men Elite KEIRIN 1-6 FINAL - START LIST

# | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 134 [INAKAJIMA Shion Nihon univ.-A JPN 100 111 641 75
2 | 61 |BOS Theo Beat Cycling Club NED | 100 508 874 93

] 3 | 77 |TERASAKI Kohei Fukui P JPN 100 078 322 27
4 | 72 |OH Eun Seop Korea National Sport univ. KOR | 100 828 998 20
5 | 14 |HASHIMOTO Eiya TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 100 105922 79
6 | 129 IMANABE Tomohiro NIFS Kanoya JPN 100 157 876 41

Men Elite KEIRIN 7-12 FINAL- START LIST

# | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 115 |ARAKAWA Hitoshi Meiji univ.-A JPN 100 108 951 04
2 (173 |ANBAI Taisei Waseda Univ. JPN 100 112 020 66

5 3 |127 |ABE Masahiro NIFS Kanoya JPN 100 095 320 50
4 160 |LAW TSZ CHUN Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG 100 111 559 90
5 {138 |SAKATA Kouki Nihon univ.-B JPN 100 213 212 87
6 |71 |PARK Sung Min Korea National Sport univ. KOR 100 833 390 47

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION 1 : AARF4 HERERBUER

NEIRIN

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
00 B & — kL —X OREER

Auto Race
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COMMUNIQUE-60
Men Elite OMNIUM III (ELIMINATOPN) - B FINAL RESULT

RC BN Name UCl ID Team Country R3-Points IRM
1 12 HARADA Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 40 9'33"
2 176  MAGOSAKI Daiki 100 095 310 40 Waseda Univ. JPN 38
3 8 CHOI JIUNG 100 833 388 45 Korea National Sport univ. KOR 36
4 38 WATANABE Keita 100 157 962 30 Meiji univ.-B JPN 34
5 21 TAKAHASHI Yuto 100 095 329 59 Chuo Univ. JPN 32
6 4 LEUNG KA YU 100 077 717 04 Hong kong Sports Insititute Team HKG 30
7 23 WATANABE Shota 100 109 339 04 HOSEI Univ.A JPN 28
8 43 TAKEYAMA Kosuke 100 145 256 31 Nihon univ.-A JPN 26
9 56 NAGAOKA Yoshikatsu 100 208 113 32 TOKYO Univ.A JPN 24
10 28 OKANO Ryuki 100 216 089 54 Juntendo univ. JPN 22
11 20 OKUMURA Tomu 100 160 127 61 Chuo Univ. JPN 20
12 27 YABE Hayato 100 216 000 62 HOSEI Univ.C JPN 18
13 29 MIYAMOTO Takashi 100 208 147 66 Keio univ.-A JPN 16
14 36 TAGAWA Kakeru 100 111 648 82 Meiji univ.-A JPN 14
15 52 MASUDA Ryoma 100 632 246 81 Shinshu Univ JPN 12
16 16 NARISADA Rinpei 100 157 953 21 Asahi Univ. B JPN 10
17 19 KAWASHIMA Yusuke 100 209 258 13 Chukyo Univ. JPN 8
18 18 SATO Daiki 100 145 245 20 Chukyo Univ. JPN 6

Men Elite OMNIUM 1V (POINTS RACE) - B FINAL START LIST

GC BN Name UCl ID Team Country Points Total  IRM
1 38 WATANABE Keita 100 157 962 30 Meiji univ.-B JPN 112
2 176  MAGOSAKI Daiki 100 095 310 40 Waseda Univ. JPN 100
3 21 TAKAHASHI Yuto 100 095 329 59 Chuo Univ. JPN 98
4 4 LEUNG KA YU 100 077 717 04 Hong kong Sports Insititute Team HKG 98
5 43 TAKEYAMA Kosuke 100 145 256 31 Nihon univ.-A JPN 94
6 12 HARADA Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 90
7 8 CHOI JIUNG 100 833 388 45 Korea National Sport univ. KOR 80
8 56 NAGAOKA Yoshikatsu 100 208 113 32 TOKYO Univ.A JPN 70
9 23 WATANABE Shota 100 109 339 04 HOSEI Univ.A JPN 70
10 29 MIYAMOTO Takashi 100 208 147 66 Keio univ.-A JPN 68
11 27 YABE Hayato 100 216 000 62 HOSEI Univ.C JPN 66
12 20 OKUMURA Tomu 100 160 127 61 Chuo Univ. JPN 62
13 36 TAGAWA Kakeru 100 111 648 82 Meiji univ.-A JPN 58
14 19 KAWASHIMA Yusuke 100 209 258 13 Chukyo Univ. JPN 48
15 28 OKANO Ryuki 100 216 089 54 Juntendo univ. JPN 36
16 18 SATO Daiki 100 145 245 20 Chukyo Univ. JPN 34
17 16 NARISADA Rinpei 100 157 953 21 Asahi Univ. B JPN 30
18 52 MASUDA Ryoma 100 632 246 81 Shinshu Univ JPN 28

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION ZF{£: HAF4 BEEFRHEER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A
()0 uwer-ri—zommsx
Auto Race
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COMMUNIQUE-61
Men Elite OMNIUM III (ELIMINATOPN) - A FINAL RESULT

RC BN Name UCl ID Team Country R3-Points IRM
1 14 HASHIMOTO Eiya 100 078 322 27 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 40 7'48"
2 1 LEUNG CHUN WING 100077 714 01 Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG 38
3 2 CHEUNG KING LOK 100 062 781 06 Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG 36
4 13 CHIKATANI Ryo 100 090 213 84 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 34
5 25 KONDO Shoma 100112 029 75 HOSEI Univ.B JPN 32
6 6 Aaron WYLLIE 100 056 526 49 New Zealand NZL 30
7 3 KO SIU WAI 100 048 731 21 Hong kong Sports Insititute Team HKG 28
8 9 WATANABE Shotaro 100 090 873 65 AISAN RACING TEAM JPN 26
9 47 ABIKO Muneyoshi 100 211 61542 Nippon Sport Science Univ. A JPN 24
10 41 MATSUMOTO Kento 100 095 31949 NIFS Kanoya JPN 22
11 46 TSUNODA Akira 100 210 408 96 Nihon univ.-B JPN 20
12 10 ARAI Yuta 100 090 876 68 Fukui P JPN 18
13 44 NEMOTO Kazuma 100210 411 02 Nihon univ.-A JPN 16
14 42 TOKUDA Takumi 100 095 327 57 NIFS Kanoya JPN 14
15 45 KUSABA Keigo 100 095 318 48 Nihon univ.-B JPN 12
16 49 UEMASU Kazuyuki 100 216 241 12 Osaka Sangyo Univ. JPN 10
17 24 SUZUKI Ryo 100 161 503 79 HOSEI Univ.A JPN 8
18 39  SUZUKI Kota 100211778 11 Meisei univ.-A JPN 6
19 37 UMEMOTO Taiki 100 213 518 05 Meiji univ.-B JPN 4
20 51 KANEKO Masataka 100 838 260 67 RIKKYO UNIV-A JPN 2
21 17 NAGATA Riku 100 112 027 73 Asahi Univ. B JPN 1

Men Elite OMNIUM IV (POINTS RACE) - A FINAL START LIST
BN Name UCl ID Team Country Points Total  IRM
14 HASHIMOTO Eiya 100 078 322 27 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 110
3 KO SIU WAI 100 048 731 21 Hong kong Sports Insititute Team HKG 106

1 LEUNG CHUN WING 100 077 714 01 Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG 104
6 Aaron WYLLIE 100 056 526 49 New Zealand NZL 90
13 CHIKATANI Ryo 100 090 213 84 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 88
47 ABIKO Muneyoshi 100 211 61542 Nippon Sport Science Univ. A JPN 86
9 WATANABE Shotaro 100 090 873 65 AISAN RACING TEAM JPN 76
2 CHEUNG KING LOK 100 062 781 06 Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG 76
25 KONDO Shoma 100 112 029 75 HOSEI Univ.B JPN 70
41 MATSUMOTO Kento 100 095 31949 NIFS Kanoya JPN 66
46 TSUNODA Akira 100 210408 96 Nihon univ.-B JPN 56
45 KUSABA Keigo 100 095 318 48 Nihon univ.-B JPN 56
17 NAGATA Riku 100 112 027 73 Asahi Univ. B JPN 51
42 TOKUDA Takumi 100 095 327 57 NIFS Kanoya JPN 50
49 UEMASU Kazuyuki 100 216 241 12 Osaka Sangyo Univ. JPN 42
10 ARAI Yuta 100 090 876 68 Fukui P JPN 38
24 SUZUKI Ryo 100 161 503 79 HOSEI Univ.A JPN 34
37 UMEMOTO Taiki 100 213518 05 Meiji univ.-B JPN 24
51 KANEKO Masataka 100 838 260 67 RIKKYO UNIV-A JPN 10
44 NEMOTO Kazuma 100 210411 02 Nihon univ.-A JPN -20
39 SUZUKI Kota 100 211 778 11 Meisei univ.-A JPN -33
ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION ZF{£: HAF4 BEEFRHEER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A
00 HBRA—L—2OWBER
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COMMUNIQUE-62

Men Junior KEIRIN - FINAL - RESULT

Rank # | BIB Name UCI ID Nat Team Senter—Merida 08k
1 2 | 304 [YAMAURA Hideaki 100 838 327 37 |JPN |Matsumoto Technical High School-A | 12"73
2 3 | 305 |HAGIWARA Ryusuke 100 838 249 56 |JPN |Matsumoto Technical High School-B
3 1 | 302 [ TANAKA Yuichiro 100 838 247 54 |JPN |Matsumoto Technical High School-A
4 4 | 308 |[MIYASAKA Gen 100 838 251 58 |JPN |Matsumoto Technical High School-B
Men Elite KEIRIN - 1-6 FINAL - RESULT
Rank| # | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 2 | 61 |BOS Theo Beat Cycling Club NED | 100508 874 93 | 10"70
2 6 | 129 IMANABE Tomohiro NIFS Kanoya JPN 100 157 876 41
3 5 | 14 |[HASHIMOTO Eiya TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 100 078 322 27
4 3 | 77 |TERASAKI Kohei Fukui P JPN 100 105 922 79
5 1 | 134 |INAKAJIMA Shion Nihon univ.-A JPN 100 111 641 75
6 | 4 | 72 |OH Eun Seop Korea National Sport univ. KOR | 100828 998 20 | DSQ
#72 OH Eun Seop (Korea National Sport univ.) is disqualified for causing the crash of his/her opponent.
#72 (BERBKRR) X895 Bl HFREEOEEORRE A o1-.
#134 NAKAJIMA Shion (Nihon univ.-A) is relegated for deliberately riding on the blue band during the race.
#134hE HE (BAKFE-A) #BHELET S BH: L—Xd, TL—N\Y FEEREICETT 5.
Men Elite KEIRIN - 7-12 FINAL - RESULT
Rank| # | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
7 | 4| 60 LAW TSZ CHUN Hong Kong Cycling Team HKG | 100 11155990 | 10"49
8 2 | 173 |ANBAI Taisei Waseda Univ. JPN 100 112 020 66
9 3 | 127 |ABE Masahiro NIFS Kanoya JPN 100 095 320 50
10 | 1 | 115 |ARAKAWA Hitoshi Meiji univ.-A JPN 100 108 951 04
11 | 5 | 138 |SAKATA Kouki Nihon univ.-B JPN 100 213 212 87
12 | 6 | 71 |PARK Sung Min Korea National Sport univ. KOR | 100 833 390 47

#115 ARAKAWA Hitoshi (Meiji univ.-A) is relegated for entering the sprinter’s lane when the opponent was already there.
#1531 A2 (BIAKE-A) 2BEET 5. Bl BFHEENTTICRA TV E— - L—VICWdEEIS, RTYVE— - L—UIC#EALT.

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION 1 : AARF4 HERERBUER

NEIRIN

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
00 B & — kL —X OREER
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COMMUNIQUE-63

Women Elite MADISON - FINAL - STSRT LIST

SteBIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 201 100 086 890 59 PANG Yao HKG Hong Kong Cycling Team W
214 100 089 990 55 YANG Qian Yu HKG Hong Kong Cycling Team W
2 207 100 144 558 12 NAKAI Ayako JPN NIFS Kanoya W
220 100 112 006 52 NISHIJIMA Kanoko JPN NIFS Kanoya w
3 209 100 106 393 65 ITO Mao JPN Nippon Sport Science Univ. A W
221 100 210 735 35 KOGUCHI Kanae JPN Nippon Sport Science Univ. A W

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION 1 : AARF4 HERERBUER

NEIRIN

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
C}? B & — kL —X OREER

Auto Race
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COMMUNIQUE-64
We will hold on awarding ceremony before Women

Elite Madison start.
ME Kerin OFREIZDUNT
TFITA4VDRAA—FAI(16:0088) (2175

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION 1 : AARF4 HERERBUER

NEIRIN

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
C)O B & — kL —X OREER

Auto Race
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COMMUNIQUE-65

Men Elite OMNIUM - B FINAL - RESULT

GC BIB Name UCI ID Nat Team Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Point IRM
1 4 LEUNG KA YU 100 077 717 04 HKG Hong kong Sports Insititute Team ME 30 38 30 16 134
2 43 TAKEYAMA Kosuke 100 145 256 31 JPN Nihon univ.-A ME 36 32 26 14 128
3 176  MAGOSAKI Daiki 100 095 310 40 JPN Waseda Univ. ME 32 30 38 4 124
4 21  TAKAHASHI Yuto 100 095 329 59 JPN Chuo Univ. ME 40 26 32 23 121
5 38 WATANABE Keita 100 157 962 30 JPN Meiji univ.-B ME 38 40 34 2 114
6 12 HARADA Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 JPN TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling ME 14 36 40 11 101
7 23 WATANABE Shota 100 109 339 04 JPN HOSEI Univ.A ME 20 22 28 7 97
8 56 NAGAOKA Yoshikatsu 100208 113 32 JPN TOKYO Univ.A ME 28 18 24 5 75
9 29 MIYAMOTO Takashi 100208 147 66 JPN Keio univ.-A ME 18 34 16 5 73
10 27 YABE Hayato 100 216 000 62 JPN HOSEI Univ.C ME 24 24 18 5 7
11 20 OKUMURA Tomu 100 160 127 61 JPN Chuo Univ. ME 22 20 20 2 64
12 19 KAWASHIMA Yusuke 100 209 258 13 JPN Chukyo Univ. ME 26 14 8 12 60
13 18 SATO Daiki 100 145 245 20 JPN Chukyo Univ. ME 12 16 6 2 36
- 8 CHOI JIUNG 100 833 388 45 KOR Korea National Sportuniv. ME 16 28 36 O 60 DNF
- 16  NARISADA Rinpei 100 157 953 21 JPN Asahi Univ. B ME 8 12 10 O 50 DNF
- 36 TAGAWA Kakeru 100 111 648 82 JPN Meiji univ.-A ME 34 10 14 2 40 DNF
- 28 OKANO Ryuki 100 216 089 54 JPN Juntendo univ. ME 6 8 22 0 16 DNF
- 52 MASUDA Ryoma 100 632 246 81 JPN Shinshu Univ ME 10 6 12 O 28 DNS
3 laps to go: #12 HARADA Hiroaki (TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling) is warned for deliberately riding on the blue band during the race.
#12FE W (F—LTYFRIY) [CEE2525%. BE: L—Xd, JL—NUFLEREICETTS.
Men Elite OMNIUM - A FINAL - RESULT
GC BIB Name UCl ID Nat Team Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Point IRM
1 2 CHEUNG KING LOK 100062 781 06 HkG Hong Kong Cycling Team ME 14 26 36 28 124
2 14 HASHIMOTO Eiya 100 078 322 27 JPN TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling ME 30 40 40 13 123
3 1 LEUNG CHUN WING 100077714 01 Hke Hong Kong Cycling Team ME 34 32 38 12 116
4 3 KO SIU WAI 100 048 731 21 HKG Hong kong Sports Insititute Team ME 40 38 28 9 115
5 13 CHIKATANI Ryo 100 090 213 84 JPN TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling ME 20 34 34 6 114
6 6 Aaron WYLLIE 100 056 526 49 NzL New Zealand ME 24 36 30 7 97
7 47 ABIKO Muneyoshi 100 211 61542 JPN Nippon Sport Science Univ.A ME 32 30 24 7 93
8 45 KUSABA Keigo 100 095 318 48 JPN Nihon univ.-B ME 22 22 12 15 91
9 9 WATANABE Shotaro 100 090 873 65 JPN AISAN RACING TEAM ME 36 14 26 8 84
10 49 UEMASU Kazuyuki 100 216 241 12 JPN Osaka Sangyo Univ. ME 8 24 10 10 72
11 25 KONDO Shoma 10011202975 JPN HOSEI Univ.B ME 10 28 32 7 57
12 46 TSUNODA Akira 100 210 408 96 JPN Nihon univ.-B ME 18 18 20 O 56
13 17 NAGATA Riku 100 112027 73 JPN Asahi Univ. B ME 38 12 1 4 55
14 41 MATSUMOTO Kento 10009531949 JPN NIFS Kanoya ME 28 16 22 3 49
15 42 TOKUDA Takumi 100 095 327 57 JPN NIFS Kanoya ME 26 10 14 5 35
16 37 UMEMOTO Taiki 100 213 518 05 JPN Meiji univ.-B ME 12 8 4 5 29
17 51 KANEKO Masataka 100 838 260 67 JPN RIKKYO UNIV-A ME 2 6 2 0 -10
- 10 ARAI Yuta 100 090 876 68 JPN Fukui P ME 16 4 18 1 39 DNF
- 24 SUZUKI Ryo 100 161 503 79 JPN HOSEI Univ.A ME 6 20 8 3 17 DNF
11th intermediate sprint: #1 LEUNG CHUN WING (Hong Kong Cycling Team) is relegated for not holding his/her line during the final sprint.
# (BFEYAOIVY) EBREETSH. BA: 774U ATY U FIBLWTHEDS 1 Y EREFELAL.
ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION ZF{£: HAF4 BEEFRHEER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A
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Women Elite MADISON - FINAL - RESULT

% 5 [ JICF EfRFSvohyT BEERERAS

COMMUNIQUE-66

1st|1 1 1 1
2nd| 2 3 3 BEIA L
3rd{3 2 2 3 17'20"
4th
5th
Rank BIB UCI ID T 123 4|:)NSL PtTOtaIF' Rank
an Name eam # 30 20 10 G |DNF ap Pn Pnt in Ran
201 PANG YAO 100 086 890 59 Hong Kong Cycling Team
1 1 5 5 5 10 25 25 1
214 YANG QIAN YU 100 089 990 55 Hong Kong Cycling Team
209 ITO Mao 100 106 393 65 Nippon Sport Science Univ. A
3 3 2 3 3 4 12 12 2
221 KOGUCHI Kanae 100 210 735 35  Nippon Sport Science Univ. A
207 NAKAI Ayako 100 144 558 12 NIFS Kanoya
2 2 3 2 2 6 -1 13 7 3
220 NISHIJIMA Kanoko 100 112 006 52 NIFS Kanoya
ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION F##: HAZA BErEREOER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp A
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COMMUNIQUE-67

Women Elite SPRINT 3-4 FINAL - RESULT

Event| # | No. Name Name of Univ. Time Rank
] 2 1216 |LEE HOI YAN JESSIC [Hong kong Sports Insititute Team 11.74 12.31 1
1 1213|LI YIN YIN Hong Kong Cycling Team 2

2 . #213 LI'YIN YIN (Hong Kong Cycling Team) is warned for riding on the blue band during the sprint.
ndride: yo13 (BEHAHULY) (CEEEERS. Bl ATYY MIBNTIL—NY FEEEFT .

Women Elite SPRINT 1-2 FINAL - RESULT

Event| # | No. Name Name of Univ. Time Rank
] 11212 |LEE WAI SZE Hong Kong Cycling Team | 11.77 11.48 1
2 | 215|MA WING YU Hong kong Sports Insititute Team 2

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION 1 : AARF4 HERERBUER

NEIRIN

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
C)O B & — kL —X OREER

Auto Race



